
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CG DINER - BASELINE SCHEDULE 277 days Wed 8/16/23 Wed 9/25/24

2 PRECONSTRUCTION 81 days Wed 8/16/23 Fri 12/8/23

3 COORINATION ONSITE MEETING 0 days Wed 8/16/23 Wed 8/16/23

9 100% & REV 1 PLANS RECEIVED 0 days Wed 8/30/23 Wed 8/30/23

4 PROJECT MANUAL RECEIVED 0 days Mon 9/25/23 Mon 9/25/23

10 REV 2A 2B RECEIVED 0 days Mon 9/25/23 Mon 9/25/23

5 CONTRACT EXECUTED 0 days Mon 10/2/23 Mon 10/2/23

6 PO 11435 ISSUED TO JBC 0 days Thu 10/5/23 Thu 10/5/23

7 NTP #1 1 day Thu 10/5/23 Thu 10/5/23

8 CG PERMIT ISSUED 0 days Fri 10/6/23 Fri 10/6/23

11 REV 3 RECEIVED 0 days Tue 10/17/23 Tue 10/17/23

12 PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING 0 days Tue 10/17/23 Tue 10/17/23

13 SUBMIT CHANGE ORDER #1 0 days Wed 10/25/23 Wed 10/25/23

14 SUBMIT CHANGE ORDER #2 0 days Fri 11/3/23 Fri 11/3/23

15 REVIEW / CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL PROCESS 21 days Fri 11/3/23 Tue 12/5/23

16 NTP #2 1 day Fri 12/8/23 Fri 12/8/23

17 SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE 137 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 4/22/24

18 01 50 00 - 01. - JOBSITE LOGISTICS PLAN 17 days Tue 10/3/23 Wed 10/25/23

42 11 40 00 - 01. - FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT 50.75 days Tue 10/3/23 Tue 12/19/23

43 11 40 00 - 01. - WALK IN COOLER 12.87 days Tue 10/3/23 Thu 10/19/23

44 11 40 00 - 01. - WALK IN COOLER C.U. 18 days Tue 10/3/23 Wed 1/31/24

48 23 05 00 - 01. - AHU-1 & CU-1 18 days Tue 10/3/23 Wed 1/31/24

50 23 38 13 - 01. - COMMERCIAL KITCHEN HOOD 13 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 1/15/24

56 28 31 00 - 01. - FIRE ALARM 32 days Tue 10/3/23 Wed 11/15/23

39 09 65 13 - 01. - RESILIENT BASE & ACCESSORIES 112 days Fri 10/6/23 Thu 3/21/24

51 26 00 00 - 01. - ELECTRICAL GEAR 4 days Fri 10/6/23 Thu 1/25/24

23 06 41 16 - 01. - MILLWORK 46 days Mon 10/30/23 Mon 4/1/24

46 22 40 00 - 01. - PLUMBING FIXTURES 15 days Mon 10/30/23 Wed 2/14/24

49 23 31 41 - 01. - MECHANICAL DUCTWORK 41 days Fri 11/3/23 Mon 3/25/24

20 03 30 00 - 01. - CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE 0 days Mon 11/6/23 Tue 12/12/23

21 03 20 00 - 01. - CONCRETE REINFORCING 0 days Mon 11/6/23 Tue 12/12/23

22 04 20 00 - 01. - UNIT MASONRY 0 days Mon 11/6/23 Tue 12/12/23

24 07 16 16 - 01. - COLD-FLUID APPLIED WATERPROOFING 25 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/1/24

25 07 21 00 - 01. - THERMAL INSULATION 20 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 2/23/24

26 07 84 43 - 01. - JOINT FIRESTOPPING 34 days Mon 11/6/23 Thu 3/14/24

27 07 92 00 - 01. - JOINT SEALANTS 34 days Mon 11/6/23 Thu 3/14/24

28 08 11 13 - 01. - HOLLOW MTEAL DOORS & FRAMES 39 days Mon 11/6/23 Thu 3/21/24

29 08 14 16 - 01. - WOOD DOORS 39 days Mon 11/6/23 Thu 3/21/24

30 08 80 00 - 01. - WINDOW TREATMENT 61 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 4/22/24

31 09 22 16 - 01. - NON STRUCTURAL METAL FRAMING 20 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 2/23/24

32 09 29 00 - 01. - GYPSUM BOARD 15 days Mon 11/6/23 Wed 2/14/24

33 09 24 00 - 01. - PORTLAND CEMENT PLASTER 39 days Mon 11/6/23 Thu 3/21/24

36 09 51 13 - 01. - ACT GRID / TILE 18 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 2/19/24

37 09 91 13 - 01. - INTERIOR PAINT 61 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 4/22/24

38 09 91 23 - 01. - EXTERIOR PAINT 40 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/22/24

40 10 26 00 - 01. - WALL AND CORNER ACCESSORIES 25 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/1/24

41 10 28 00 - 01. - TOILET AND BATH ACCESSORIES 0 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 1/15/24

45 22 00 00 - 01. - PLUMBING PACKAGE 25 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/1/24

47 23 00 00 - 01. - MECHANICAL PACKAGE 25 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/1/24

52 26 00 00 - 01. - ELECTRICAL PACKAGE 25 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/1/24

53 26 09 23 - 01. - LIGHTING CONTROL DEVICES 27 days Mon 11/6/23 Tue 3/5/24

57 10 14 15 - 01. - INTERIOR SIGNAGE 35 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 3/15/24

58 OOLITE CLADDING 39 days Mon 11/6/23 Thu 3/21/24

35 09 30 00 - 01. - FLOOR TILE 11 days Thu 11/16/23 Thu 2/8/24

19 02 41 19 - 01. - SELECTIVE DEMOLITION 15 days Fri 1/19/24 Wed 2/14/24

55 26 51 19 - 01. - LIGHT FIXTURES 15 days Tue 1/30/24 Wed 2/21/24

34 33 30 00 - GREASE STORAGE CONTAINER 45 days Mon 2/19/24 Mon 4/22/24

54 07 21 23 - GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS 39 days Mon 2/19/24 Fri 4/12/24

114 MILESTONES 240 days Thu 10/5/23 Wed 9/25/24
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

115 NTP #1 0 days Thu 10/5/23 Thu 10/5/23

116 NTP #2 0 days Fri 12/8/23 Fri 12/8/23

117 SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 0 days Mon 7/29/24 Mon 7/29/24

118 FINAL COMPLETION 0 days Wed 9/25/24 Wed 9/25/24

59 CONSTRUCTION 148 days Mon 12/11/23 Thu 7/18/24

60 ENABLING WORK 7 days Mon 12/11/23 Tue 12/19/23

63 MOBILIZE 1 day Mon 12/11/23 Mon 12/11/23

64 REMOVE EXISTING MEPS,EQUIPMENT,&FINISHES 4 days Mon 12/11/23 Thu 12/14/23

61 TEMPORARY FENCING 0 days Mon 12/11/23 Mon 12/11/23

62 TEMPORARY FACILITIES 0 days Mon 12/11/23 Mon 12/11/23

65 DEMOLISH EXISTING SLABS (2) 4 days Tue 12/12/23 Fri 12/15/23

67 MASONRY DEMOLISHION FOR OPENINGS 6 days Tue 12/12/23 Tue 12/19/23

66 OOLITE WALL REMOVAL 2 days Thu 12/14/23 Fri 12/15/23

68 TREE REMOVAL&PROTECTION 0 days Thu 12/14/23 Thu 12/14/23

69 STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS 46 days Thu 12/14/23 Fri 2/23/24

71 WD GIRDER EXTENSIONS & BACKING 3 days Thu 12/14/23 Mon 12/18/23

70 BOH SLAB ON GRADE 5 days Tue 12/19/23 Tue 12/26/23

73 MISC. OPENING MODIFICATIONS 6 days Mon 12/25/23 Wed 1/3/24

72 KITCHEN HOOD UNISTRUT SUPPORT 3 days Wed 2/21/24 Fri 2/23/24

74 MEPs 143 days Sat 12/16/23 Thu 7/18/24

75 UNDERGROUND PLUMBING 3 days Sat 12/16/23 Tue 12/19/23

78 HVAC DUCTWORK 28 days Thu 1/4/24 Wed 6/19/24

77 MEP / FA ROUGH 22 days Mon 1/15/24 Thu 2/15/24

76 GREASE TRAP TIE IN 3 days Wed 1/17/24 Fri 1/19/24

79 AHU-1 DELIVERY 84 days Thu 2/1/24 Mon 6/3/24

81 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT AND REFRIGERATION 20 days Wed 2/21/24 Mon 4/15/24

80 AIR CONDITIONING INSTALLED 20 days Tue 6/4/24 Wed 7/3/24

82 MEP TRIM / FIXTURES 4 days Fri 5/31/24 Wed 6/5/24

84 TEST AND BALANCING 5 days Fri 7/12/24 Thu 7/18/24

83 PROGRAMMING 5 days Fri 7/5/24 Thu 7/11/24

88 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS 70 days Sat 12/16/23 Mon 4/1/24

89 MECHANICAL SLAB ON GRADE 7 days Sat 12/16/23 Tue 12/26/23

91 NEW MASONRY WALL 6 days Mon 12/25/23 Wed 1/3/24

90 MECHANICAL PADS 5 days Wed 12/27/23 Wed 1/3/24

94 OOLITE INSTALLATION 4 days Mon 1/29/24 Thu 2/1/24

93 PAINT 6 days Mon 3/25/24 Mon 4/1/24

92 STUCCO PATCH 0 days Thu 3/21/24 Thu 3/21/24

95 Interior/Finishes 130 days Fri 1/5/24 Tue 7/16/24

96 INTERIOR FRAMING 19.27 days Fri 1/5/24 Fri 2/16/24

98 DRYWALL 12 days Tue 2/20/24 Wed 3/6/24

99 PLASTER FINISH 7 days Fri 3/1/24 Sat 3/9/24

97 SOFFIT FRAMING 3 days Wed 3/6/24 Fri 3/8/24

100 PAINTING PRIME AND FIRST COAT 12 days Mon 3/11/24 Tue 3/26/24

102 FLOOR TILE & TILE BASE 12 days Mon 3/11/24 Tue 3/26/24

107 ACT GRID 4 days Tue 5/14/24 Fri 5/17/24

103 MILLWORK & COUNTERTOPS 20 days Wed 4/24/24 Tue 5/21/24

104 WINDOW TREATMENT 10 days Mon 5/6/24 Fri 5/17/24

105 BATHROOM & WALL ACCESSORIES 2 days Mon 5/6/24 Tue 5/7/24

106 WALL PROTECTION 7 days Fri 5/3/24 Mon 5/13/24

101 LVT INSTALLATION 8 days Fri 7/5/24 Tue 7/16/24

108 ACT TILE 3 days Mon 5/20/24 Wed 5/22/24

109 FINAL PAINTING 4 days Thu 5/23/24 Thu 5/30/24

85 OPENINGS 15 days Thu 6/20/24 Thu 7/11/24

87 MECHANICAL LOUVER 15 days Thu 6/20/24 Thu 7/11/24

86 DOORS & HARDWARE 2 days Mon 7/1/24 Tue 7/2/24

110 CLOSE OUT 56 days Tue 7/9/24 Wed 9/25/24

113 FINAL INSPECTIONS 15 days Tue 7/9/24 Mon 7/29/24

112 FINAL CLEANING 5 days Fri 7/19/24 Thu 7/25/24

111 PUNCH LIST 41 days Tue 7/30/24 Wed 9/25/24
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